

**Topic:** Technical amendment

\_\_\_\_\_ moved to amend as follows:

- 1 In line 1191, delete "contact" and insert "contract"
- 2 In line 1547, delete "contact" and insert "contract"
- 3 In line 3095, delete "taxable" and insert "fair market"
- 4 In line 6380, after "taxable" insert "value"
  
- 5 The motion was \_\_\_\_\_ agreed to.